BosTon 4 % pasTom ’ 8/20/0m
WHALER 7 24’ OUTRAGE HULL ASSY B o | | WHALER | 24° OUTRAGE HULL ASSY B e
Det P/N Qty Descr. Det P/N Qty Descr.
10995522 1 EYE, BOW 5/8” X 5.75 66 1010925 3 SCR, TAPFBA X 5/8" PTH
2 1033075 1 EYE, LIFTING 5/8” RND CHR 67 0989335 1 SWITCH FLOAT, RULE W/CVR
3 0128557 2 EYE, BOW 1/2° x 3 7/16" 68 1008556 2 SCR, TAPF6A X 1.25” POH
75 4 1007756 4 NUT, ACORN#1/2-13 69 1031756 1 VALVE, FOOT CHECK 3/4" BARB
v 5 0996538 2 THRU-HULL, PLAS | 11/32° ADJ SCUP | 70 0182964 1 THRU-HULL, PLAS 3/4” WHT
6 1076215 2 GRATE, HDPE SCUPPER SEAFM 71 1078617 1 GRATE, HDPE FWD SUMP SEAFM
2 7 1008747 8 SCR, TAP10A X 1.5” PTH 72 1041953 1 DRN, 17 IMPACT W/O BARB BLK
8 0518878 1 DRN, SLEEVE FLUSH IMPACT 5/8" 73 1035526 2 RUBRAIL, PVC RIGID 28’ BLK
S 1042084 2 THRU-HULL PVC PRESS FIT 1039965 2 INSERT, RUBRALL BLK 57°
10 1042068 2 NUT, PVC RETANING THRU=-HULL 74 1035617 1 RUBRAL, VINYL FLEX BLK 55"
1 11 0518878 1 DRAN, SLEEVE FLUSH IMPACT 5/8" 1039940 1 INSERT, VINYL FLEX BLK 58’
12 0996538 2 THRU-HULL, PLAS 1 11/32" ADJ SCUP | 75 1009943 112 SCR, TAPF10A X 1.57 PFH
13 1042084 2 THRU-HULL, PVC PRESS FIT 76 1035369 1 CAP, RUBRAIL END PORT
14 1042068 2 NUT, PVC RETANING THRU=-HULL 1035351 1 CAP, RUBRAIL END HVY DUTY PORT
15 0133371 4 PLUG, BRASS 1" DRAIN TURN-TITE 77 1035385 1 CAP, RUBRAIL END STBD
16 0533430 2 VENT, CLAMPSHELL ROPE LCKR 2"Xx2" 1035377 1 CAP, RUBRAIL END HVT DUTY STBD
17 1008564 6 SCR, TAPHEA X 3/4” POH 78 1008747 4 SCR, TAPF10A X 1.5" PTH
53 18 1041955 4 DRAIN, 17 IMPACT W/O BARB BLK 79 1008762 2 SCR, TAPAI0A X 3/4" PTH
19 0996009 2 PLUG, BRS 3/4” DRAIN CAM ACTION 80 1034925 1 CAP. BOW RAL
20 1042050 1 THRUH, PLAS 15" DRN W/FLNG/ORING 1034917 1 CAP, BOW RUBRAIL HVY DUTY
21 1020403 1 TRIM TAB, ASSY 9 X 9 81 1008523 2 SCR, TAP#10A X 1.75" POH
A 0271445 1 TRIM TAB, HYD PUMP ONLY 82 1040948 8 TRIM VINYL RIGID 17X 1.5” BLK
22 1039726 Q.5 ZINC, TRIM TAB BRICK 83 1008762 10 | TAPFI0A X 3/4" PTH
23 1008697 6 SCR, TAB#14A X 1.5" PPH 84 1034842 1 CHAFE PLT, BOW
24 1008689 16 SCR. TAP#14A X 1° PPH 85 1009950 4 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1" PFH
25 0151720 4 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 3/4" PPH 86 0590646 2 CLIP, BLK STRG POLE
26 1009786 4 NUT, LOCK#{/4-20 87 1008747 2 SCR, TAP#10A X 1.5" PTH
27 1010586 4 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 1/2" PPH | 88 0998732 2 DECAL, OR DK GRAY HIBOSSCAL
28 1008929 4 WASHER, STAR#1/4 89 0997924 2 DECAL 24' FIRE RED HIBOSSCAL
29 1021450 1 TANK, FUEL#1/ 0997890 2 DECAL, 24’ CORBIN DK BLU HIB
30 1042456 10 RUB PAD, TANK 1/4" X 2" X 9.75" 0997916 2 DECAL, 24" DK GRN HIBOSSCAL
50 31 1042407 4 RUB_PAD, FUEL TANK 2" 90 0998559 1 DECAL, HARP PORT FIRE RED
32 12-H409-00 4  BRKT, FUEL TANK ALUM 0998450 1 DECAL, HARP PORT CORBIN DL BLU
33 1010909 B SCR, TAPA14A X 1.5" PTH 0998542 1 DECAL, HARP PORT DK GRN
34 0859017 1 DECK PLATE, GA! " 91 0998609 1 DECAL, HARP STBD FIRE RED
. 49 35 1010552 2 SCR, TAP#10A X 3/4" POH 0998476 1 DECAL, HARP STBD CORBIN DK BLU
36 1010446 1 SCR, MACH#10-24 X 1" POH 0998591 1 DECAL, HARP STBD DK GRN
38 1007772 1 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#10-—24 92 0998104 2 DECAL, BW LOGO 28" FIRE RED
39 1016153 2 ACCESS PLT, POLYPRP T-OUT 5" WHT 0998088 2 DECAL, BN LOGO 28" CORBIN DK BLU
40 0189415 12 RVI, POP/BLIND#3/16” X 5/8” ALUM 0998096 2 DECAL, BW LOGO 28" DK GRN
41 1043157 2 INSERT, HDPE TUNNEL COLLAR WHT 93 1038009 28 TAPE, SOLD 1" FIRE RED W/PIN
45 42 0189415 8 RV, FOP/BLINDA3/16 X 5/8" ALUM 1037985 28’ TAPE, SOLID, 1"CORBIN DK BLU Wi/PIN
43 0853157 1 VENT, FUEL TANK 3/4” 1037993 28’ TAPE, SOLID 1" DK GRN W/PIN
44 1038587 1 HEAD, PORTABLE SANI POTTI GRY 94 1043603 1 TERMINAL BLOCK
45 1076033 1 BASE, HDPE PORTA-POTTI SEAFM 95 1001528 1  TERMINAL BLOCK COVER
46 1040872 1 SLIDE TRACK, 48" ALUM 96 1010909 4  SCR, TAPPING, #14x1.5" PTH
47 1040864 2 CAP, PLAS END/STOP SLIDE TRACK 97 1010677 2 SCR, TAPH8A X 5/8" PPH
48 1008382 2 SCR, TAP#14A X 1.5 PFH
43 1040849 2 SLIDETRACK, ACCY MNT WHT
50 1008739 2 SCR, TAPATOA X 1" PTH
51 1010248 3 SCR, TAP#10A X 1.5" PTH
52 1008762 2 SCR, TAP#10A X 3/4" PTH
53 0996496 2 LHT, NAV SURF HORIZ MT CHR
54 1010321 6 SCR, TAPA4A X 1" PFH
55 1035229 3 LHT, STERN PLUG—IN 24"
56 1008556 3 SCR, TAP#10A X 1.25" POH
57 0590646 2 CLIP, BLK STRG POLE
58 1008747 2 SCR, TAP4#10A X 1.5 PTH
59 0801373 1 PUMP, BILGE V150 12VDC
60 1010925 3 SCR, TAP#BA X 5/8” PTH
61 0989335 1 SWITCH FLOAT, RULE W/CVR
62 1008556 2 SCR, TAPHEA X 1.25" POH
63 1042084 1 THRU-HULL, PVC PRESS—FIT
64 1042068 1 NUT, PYC RETANING THRU-HULL
65 0968290 1 PUMP, BILGE 800GPH
PG. 16 PG. 16




